PCC IPSC Sep 20, 2020 - Tor 7 - 2020-09-20

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No.

Krawczyk, Kamil
Tomczak, Andrzej
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Kalbarczyk, Piotr
Szymanski, Pawet
Radulski, Marek
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Kowalczuk, Cezary
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
0 Gruszczynski, Jacek
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Time

11.74
12.41
13.20
13.80
14.58
14.68
13.20
19.47
16.09
26.55
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Hit
Factor
7.1550
6.9299
6.5152
6.3768
6.0357
5.9946
5.5303
4.5198
4.4748
2.2976

Stage
Pts
90.0000
87.1682
81.9513
80.2112
75.9200
75.4029
69.5633
56.8523
56.2870
28.8999

Stage %

100.00 %
96.85 %
91.06 %
89.12 %
84.36 %
83.78 %
77.29 %
63.17 %
62.54 %
3211 %



